JlexapcTBeHU MPOAYKTH, ¢ MPeKpPaTeHH pa3pelnneHusi 3a ynorpeda npe3 nepuoaa 01. 03. 2018 - 31. 03. 2018 r.

HNme sekapcTBena popma
KOJIN4eCTBO HA AKTHBHOTO
BelllecTBO B J1030Ba
eIMHULA

Tenofovir Zentiva 245 mg
film-coated tablets

Calcium Folinate Stada
12,7mg/ml solution for
ingjection

Cytarabine Stada 20 mg/ml
solution for injection/infusion

Cytarabine Stada 50 mg/ml
solution for injection/infusion

Refluxend 20 mg gastro-
resistant tablets

Refluxend 40 mg gastro-
resistant tablets

Alvocital 10 mg film - coated
tablets

Alvocital 15 mg film - coated
tablets

Alvocital 20 mg film - coated
tablets

Vancomycin Hospira 500 mg
powder for concentrate for
solution for infusion

Vancomycin Hospira 1 000
mg powder for concentrate for
solution for infusion

Mirtazapine Aurobindo 15 mg
orodispersible tablets

Mirtazapine Aurobindo 30 mg
orodispersible tablets

Mirtazapine Aurobindo 45 mg
orodispersible tablets

Caspofungin Sandoz 50 mg
powder for concentrate for
solution for infusion

Caspofungin Sandoz 70 mg
powder for concentrate for
solution for infusion

Salofalk 250 mg suppositories

Karesol 5 mg film - coated
tablets

Karesol 10 mg film - coated
tablets

Ne u nara na PY

23779/22.10.2013

11-1310/20.12.2007

11-3093/08.10.2008

11-3094/08.10.2008

11-39300/02.10.2017

11-39301/02.10.2017

11-30952/18.09.2015

11-30953/18.09.2015

11-30954/18.09.2015

11-28985/07.04.2015

11-28986/07.04.2015

11-30931/16.09.2015

11-30932/16.09.2015

11-30933/16.09.2015

11-34534/29.08.2016

11-34535/29.08.2016

11-0547/05.09.2007

11-38922/16.08.2007

11-38923/16.08.2007

Perucrpa
IUOHEeH Ne

20130345

20020550

20020851

20020852

20120496

20120497

20100634

20100635

20100636

20150113

20150114

20080189

20080190

20080191

20160267

20160268

9600069

20130086

20130087

Ne /lata Ha
3amoBe 3a

NpeKpaTsBaHe

30A-0155/
14.03.2018 r.
30A-0161/
15.03.2018 r.

30A-0160/
15.03.2018 r.
30A-0160/
15.03.2018 r.
30A-0159/
15.03.2018 r.
30A-0159/
15.03.2018 r.
30A-0162/
15.03.2018 r.
30A-0162/
15.03.2018 r.
30A-0162/
15.03.2018 r.
30A-0158/
15.03.2018 r.

30A-0158/
15.03.2018 r.

30A-0156/
15.03.2018 r.

30A-0156/
15.03.2018 r.

30A-0156/
15.03.2018 r.

30A-0157/
15.03.2018 r.

30A-0157/
15.03.2018 r.

30A-0183/
30.03.2018 r.
30A-0184/
30.03.2018 r.

30A-0184/
30.03.2018 r.

Hauun Ha
OTIyCKaHe

TI0 JIEKapCKO
Tpeanrcanie

10 JICKapCKO
npeanrucanue

IO JIEKapCcKo
IpeanucaHmne

IO JIEKapCcKo
IpeanucaHmne

110 JICKapCKO
npeanrucannue

110 JICKApCKO
npeanrucanue

110 JICKApCKO
npeanrucanue

IO JIEKapCcKo
npeanucaHne

IO JIEKapCcKO
IpeanucaHne

I10 JICKApCKO
npeanrucanue

110 JICKapCKO
npeanrucanue

IO JIEKapCcKO
IpeanucaHne

IO JIEKapCcKO
IpeanucaHne

TI0 JIEKapCKO
npeAnucaHme

10 JIEKapCKO
MIpeIIICaHNe

10 JICKapCKO
npeanrcaHue

10 JICKapCKO
npeanrcaHue

110 JIEKAPCKO
TIpeArIcaHue

110 JICKapCKO
npeanrucanue

Ipurexaren Ha
pa3pelieHHeTo 3a
ynorpeoda

Zentiva k.s.
Yemrka perry0nnka

Stada Arzneimittel AG
I'epmanus

Stada Arzneimittel AG
I'epmanus

Stada Arzneimittel AG
I'epmanus

Alvogen IPCo.S.ar.l.
JlroxcemOypr

Alvogen IPCo.S.ar.l.
JlroxcemOypr

Alvogen IPCo.S.ar.l.
JlroxcemOypr

Alvogen IPCo.S.ar.l.
JIroxcemOypr

Alvogen IPCo.S.ar.l.
JIroxcemOypr

Hospira UK Ltd.
O6ennHEHO KpaJICTBO

Hospira UK Ltd.
O0eTMHEHO KPAJICTBO

Aurobindo Pharma
Limited

O06euHEHO KPAJICTBO
Aurobindo Pharma
Limited

OO6eTMHEHO KPAJICTBO
Aurobindo Pharma
Limited

OO6eTMHEHO KPAJICTBO
Sandoz d.d.
CrnoBenust

Sandoz d.d.
CrioBeHus

Dr.Falk Pharma GmbH
I'epmanus

STADA Arzneimittel
AG
I'epmanus

STADA Arzneimittel
AG



Solifenacin Sopharma 10 mg
film-coated tablets

Analgin Chin 500 mg film -
coated tablets

Cleosensa 0,03 mg/3 mg film-
coated tablets

Cordibenz plus 20 mg/25 mg
film coated tablets

Cleonita 0,02 mg/3 mg film-
coated tablets

Cleodette 0,02 mg/3 mg film-
coated tablets

11-28607/26.02.2015

11-33510/16.05.2016

11-25271/25.03.2014

11-25719/28.04.2014

11-25269/25.03.2014

11-25270/25.03.2014

20150065

20110311

20140065

20090275

20140063

20140064

30A-0187/

30.03.2018 r.

30A-0185/

30.03.2018 r.

30A-0180/

30.03.2018 r.

30A-0186/

30.03.2018 r.

30A-0181/

30.03.2018 r.

30A-0182/

30.03.2018 r.

110 JICKapCKO
npeanrucanue

0e3 nexapcko
Tpeanrcanie

10 JIEKapCKO
npeArnucaHme

10 JIEKaPCKO
MpeArnucaHe

IO JIEKapCKO
npeanrcanie

IO JIEKapCKO
npeanucaHne

I'epmanus

Codapma AT

boirapus

Codapma Al

boirapus

Actavis Group PTC ehf.
Ucnannus

Actavis Group PTC ehf.
Ucnannus

Actavis Group PTC ehf.
Ucnannus

Actavis Group PTC ehf.
Hcnangus



